PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Thermowells are tubular fittings used to protect temperature
sensors installed in industrial processes. A thermowell consists of a
tube closed at one end and mounted in the process stream. If the
sensor fails, it can be easily replaced without draining the vessel or
piping. The Protection Tube material is selected on the basis of the
environment to which the sensor assembly will be subjected.

FABRICATED
THERMOWELL
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Fabricated Thermowell
Version
Straight
Straight Reduced Tip
Partial Taper
Process Connection Type
Flange
Threaded
Material
SS 304
SS 310
SS 316
SS 316L
SS 316 / SS 316L
Duplex SS 2205
Monel 400
Inconel 600
Inconel 625
Inconel 825
Hast C-276
Instrument Connection
½” NPT (F)
½” BSP (F)
¾“ NPT (F)
¾“ BSP (F)
M20 × 1.5 (F)
Process Connection
½” NPT (M)
½” BSP (M)
¾“ NPT (M)
¾“ BSP (M)
M20 × 1.5 (M)
Flange refer table-1
Type of Head
Round Headed
Finished Head Size
28 mm
Specify in mm
Lagging Extension
50 mm
Customer Specific
Tip Thickness
5 mm
Pipe Size & Schedule
¼” Sch. 40